

Huntsville Association of Technical Societies (HATS)
PROFESSIONAL OF THE YEAR (POY)
Awards Celebration

OCTOBER 3, 2024 FROM 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM
AT THE SPEAKEASY AT STRAIGHT TO ALE



## **DETAILS**

HATS (The Huntsville Association of Technical Societies) has supported the Huntsville community for over 50 years and is proud to host the 19th Annual Professional of the Year Awards Celebration. HATS invites all member societies to recognize their "best of the best" technical professionals for their contributions to their respective organizations and the community.

For 2024, we are excited to host the awards celebration in a different format than previous years with a more informal environment in the Speakeasy at Straight to Ale. The event will start at 5:30 PM and conclude at 7:30 PM. Sponsors will receive tickets with their sponsorships and individuals can purchase tickets for \$10 at the Eventbrite link below. The celebration will consist of our announcement of our nominees for Professional of the Year and Young Professional of the Year, as well as Society of the Year.



## **AWARDS**

The event will include the presentation of our member society nominees and winners for the following awards:

- Joseph C. Moquin Award for HATS Professional of the Year (POY)
- Huntsville Technical Society of the Year (SOY)
- Bill Roark Award for HATS Young Professional of the Year (YPOY)

Individual tickets for the event are \$10. For tickets, visit www.hats.org.

Platinum, Gold, Silver, and Bronze Sponsorships are available. Contact Mike Feltman at (256) 603-0707, mike.feltman@issaccorp.com or visit www.hats.org for more information.

